

Bitthuli to Nandapatti
M/M GSY SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Darbhanga

DIVISION

Daheri

SUB-DIVISION

M.P.N. 3572

MEASUREMENT BOOK

खंड - श्री शंकर सिंह

2nd on d/c bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work Construction of road					
from Bithuri to Nandapatti.					
Agency: Shankar Singh					
Agreement No- 57 SBD/2020-21					
Estimated cost ₹ 44,53,550=00					
Agreement value ₹. 38,72,364=00					
Rate ₹ 13.05% below from P.O. 00					
Date of START ₹ 24.09.2020					
Date of completion ₹ 23.06.2021					
Record measurement					
① Construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement M10 grade					
1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.160 = 18.00 m³					
1 X 5.75 X 3.75 X 0.160 = 3.45 m³					
Total Qty = 21.45 m³					
1 Qty 21.45 21/4/21 NE  05.04.2021 7.8					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) P/v & dining bench marks buller vide TMD page - 7.					
Qty: 1.0 nos					
@ 4032.54 / each					Rs - 4033 = n
(2/2) P/v & dining reference buller - - - -					
Qty: 2.0 nos				vide TMD Page - 7	
@ 1860.73 / each					Rs - 3721. n
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of steep land - - - -					
Qty: 0.180 Ha				vide TMD Page - 7	
@ 52970.33 / Ha					Rs - 9535 = n
(4/5) Construction of embankment lead up to 1000 m					
Qty: 171.26 m ³				vide TMD Page - 8	
@ 19036 / m ³					Rs - 32601 = n
(4/6) Construction of embankment lead up to 100 m - - - -					
Qty: 399.610 m ³				vide TMD Page - 8	
@ 154.280 / m ³					Rs - 61652 = n
(5/4) Excavation for road works in soil with hydraulic - -					
Qty: 38.625 m ³				vide TMD Page - 8	
@ 75.57 / m ³					Rs - 2919 = n
					Rs - 114461 = n

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 114461 =
6/8) P/V to 1/2" dia hr-3 material					
Qty = 54.01 m ³					vide TMD page-8
@ 2991.360 / m ³					Rs. 165363 =
7/9) P/V WBM hr-3 material					
Qty = 145.916 m ³					vide TMD page-8
@ 3730.070 / m ³					Rs. 544271 =
8/10) P/V PCC Man grade					
Qty = 280.47 m ³					vide TMD page-8
Qty = 21.45 m ³					vide TMD page-12
Total Qty = 301.92 m ³					
@ 7178.54 / m ³					Rs. 2239130 =
9/4) P/V M.M.W. sign board					
Qty = 2 m ² vide TMD P-9					
@ 9614.64 / each					Rs. 19229 =
					Rs. 3082460 =
Add 12% GST					Rs. 369895 =
Add 3% L.C.E.M.					Rs. 30825 =
Add 5% Workman fee					Rs. 29608 =
Total					Rs. 3512788 =
less 13.05% below					Rs. 458419 =
					Rs. 3054369 =
Less previous payment					Rs. 890053 =
vide TMD page-11					
					Rs. 2164316 =
payment					Rs. 5136020 =

Continuation

Aliy
 10/4/24
 Ac

10.4.24

76